Intermediate World History A

-
L[“) é&? c&ﬁm SCHOOL*

powered by K12

Quarter 1 Assignments

Suggested

Due Dates

Assignment

Location

Completed

9/17/14
9/24/14
10/1/14
10/8/14
10/15/14
10/22/14
10/29/14

Foundations Assessment
Foundations Assessment
Foundations Assessment
Foundations Assessment
Foundations Assessment
Foundations Assessment

Foundations Assessment

Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire
Sapphire

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

DO00O00Oon

These assignments will be completed during class on their due date.

All Quarter 1 Assignments are due before November 7, 2014.



