

Intermediate World History A

Quarter 1 Assignments

Suggested Due Dates	Assignment	Location	Points	Completed
9/17/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
9/24/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
10/1/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
10/8/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
10/15/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
10/22/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	
10/29/14	Foundations Assessment	Sapphire	10	

These assignments will be completed during class on their due date.

All Quarter 1 Assignments are due before November 7, 2014.